Lateral Extra-Articular
Tenodesis With the Double
Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchor
Surgical Technique
02 I Lateral Extra-Articular Tenodesis With the Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchor
Lateral Extra-Articular Tenodesis With the Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchor
Lateral Extra-Articular Tenodesis: Introduction
The Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® lateral extra-articular tenodesis (LET) technique offers several distinct

arthrex.com
© 2025-03 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. LT1-000272-en-US_C
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® soft anchor AR-3740SP
Knee FiberTak disposable drill guide kit AR-3710
2.7 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-27
2.8 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-28
2.9 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-29
3 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-30
2.6 mm Knee FiberTak reusable punch AR-3714
FiberLoop® SutureTape, 1.3 mm, 20 in loop (white/blue) w/ straight needle AR-7534
TigerLoop™ 1.3 mm SutureTape, white/black, looped w/ needle AR-7534T
FiberLoop SutureTape, 0.9 mm, 20 in loop (white/blue) w/ straight needle AR-7524
0.9 mm SutureTape, 38 in, white/black, w/ straight needle AR-7547T